BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 23.12.2024,

SR.
No
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11

The Next date is indicate in the NDH Columns of each case.This is for the purpose of intimation/information to the concern parties to the case.

CASE No.

ID No. 15/2019

ID No.109A/2019

ID No.166/2022

ID No. 08/2023

ID No. 01/2024

ID No.105/2022

ID No. 06/2016

ID No. 09/2018

ID No. 40/2016

ID No. 71/2020

ID No. 40/2020

NAME OF APPELLANT

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
Sh. Vipin Kumar

Sh. Pawan Kumar

Sh. Narender Singh Gill
EVIDENCE

State Trading Corp. Emp. Union
Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Chander Deep Prasad

ARGUMENTS

General Secretary

Sh. Munender Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Prem Prakash & 12 Ors.

Delhi University & Ors.
Delhi University & Ors.

National Institute of Plant Genome

Research
Army Public School

Chief Electoral Officer

State Trading Corporation

CELEBI Airport Services India Pvt. Ltd.

C.PW.D. & Ors.

Central Warehousing Corp.

Ministry of Forest & Climate Change

SDMC

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

04.02.2025
04.02.2025

04.02.2025

21.01.2025
07.01.2025

21.01.2025

10.02.2025

25.02.2025

27.01.2025
27.01.2025

Dismissed



